
List of Tender  
 
 

Ser 
No 

Tender ID  Tender Reference  Tender Tittles Last date  

1 2023_HRY_334256_1 JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/10/01 
Purchase of Spectrofluorometer with 
commissioning and installation on site 

 Last date and time for submitting Bid 
Submission documents: 03.01.2024 up to 02:00 PM 
 Date and time of opening of Technical Bids: 
04.01.2024 at 11:00 AM 

2 2023_HRY_334429_1 JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/10/02 Purchase of MATLAB Software 

3 2023_HRY_334797_1 JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/10/04 
Purchase of Steady state and time-
correlated single photon counting 
(TCSPC) fluorescence spectrometer 

4 2023_HRY_334740_1 JCBUST/P.S/2023-24/10/03 Running of mess for the students 

 Last date and time for submitting Bid 
Submission documents: 10.01.2024 up to 02:00 PM 

Date and time of opening of Technical Bids: 
11.01.2024 at 11:00 AM 

 
 

 Tender documents can be obtained from the Haryana Govt. website https://etenders.hry.nic.in 


